
drinks



Coffee & Tea

Coffee
Espresso
Doppio
Cappuccino
Latte macchiato
Café au lait
Spiced chai latte

Chocolat drink hot | cold
Blanche Dael tea

Siryp hazelnut | caramel
Whipped cream
Oat milk
Decaf 

3,0
3,0
4,5
3,5
4,0

3,25
4,0

3,5
3,0

+1,0
+1,0
+1,0
+1,0

Perfect with coffee
Traditional pie from Limburg
Traditional pie from Limburg deluxe

4,0
5,0

Fresh tea
mint | ginger-orange

Irish | Spanish | Italian | French coffee
Coffee | liqueur | cream

Latte Deluxe
Latte macchiato | whipped cream | hazelnut or caramel

coffee & tea deluxe

4,5

8,5

5,5



Wines & Bubbles

White wine
Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio
Sweet

Rosé

Red wine 
Cabernet sauvignon 
Primitivo

Bubbles

Bottle

22,5
22,5
22,5

22,5

22,5
22,5

 23,5

Glass

5,0
5,0
5,0

5,5

5,5
5,5

 5,0

Soft drinks

Coca Cola | Coca Cola Zero
Fanta | Sprite | Cassis
Ice Tea | Ice Tea Green

Tonic | Bitter Lemon 
Ginger Beer | Ginger Ale

Rivella
Apple juice | Orange juice

Chaudfontaine 0,25L still | sparkling
Chaudfontiane 0,75L still | sparkling

3,1
3,1
3,1

3,1
3,1

3,5
3,5

3,0
6,8



beers

Brand Pilsener
Fresh | lightly bitter | clean lager

Affligem Blond
Full-bodied blond | lightly sweet | spicy

Affligem Dubbel
Dark | malty | caramel notes

Affligem Tripel
Strong | spicy | rich in flavour

Affligem Belgian White
Smooth wheat beer | slightly cloudy | citrus

Liefmans
Fruity | sweet | refreshing

3,5

5,0

4,5

4,5

5,0

4,5

5,0%

6,8%

6,8%

9,0%

4,8%

3,8%

0.0

Affligem Blond 0.0
Full-bodied blond | lightly sweet | spicy

Affligem  Belgian White 0.0
Smooth wheat beer | slightly cloudy | citrus

Radler 0.0
Fresh | lemon | lightly sweet

Spicy Mule 0.0
Ginger | lime | spicy kick

4,5

5,0

4,5

7,5



Cocktails & Spritz

Aperol Spritz
Aperol | prosecco | sparkling water

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello | prosecco | sparkling water

Pornstar Martini
Vanilla | passion fruit | lime

Gin-Tonic
Refreshing | citrus | lightly herbal with a bitter touch

Sangria
Red wine | fruit | orange | spices

8,5

8,5

9,5

8,5

 glass | carafe 5,0 | 15,5

Spirits

Jameson Irish Whiskey
Lightly spiced | hints of vanilla & toasted wood

Likeurtjes
Limoncello | Licor 43 | Amaretto | Baileys

6,0

4,5



Artisanal Bitterballen
9 pieces | served with mayonnaise & mustard

Deluxe Snack Mix
Mini spring rolls, shrimp torpedoes, calamari rings, 
cheese croquettes | Served with chili sauce, aioli & 
curry dip

Mini snacks
10 pieces | served with mayonnaise, mustard & curry

Proeflokaal Bread Board 
Served with herb butter, aioli & pesto

10,0

11,50

10,0

7,50

snacks
from 11.30 - 20.00


